Amphenol             High Voltage Connectors
Amphenol Automotive Connection Systems
Amphenol
Amphenol Automotive Connection Systems (Changzhou) Co., Ltd
18 Lijiang Road,Changzhou • Jiangsu • China • Phone +86/0519-85601880 • Fax +86/0519-85118840    http://www.amphenol-auto.com
HVMC 12mm 2 poles connector（90º&180 º）,shielding, crimping
Part-No. 料号:
➔ Connector 线束端:
HVMC2P12FVX16 ( 16 mm²,Ф9.6~10.2)
HVMC2P12FVX35 ( 35 mm²,Ф13.8~14.4)
HVMC2P12FVX50 ( 50 mm²,Ф15.2~15.8)
HVMC2P12FVX70 ( 70 mm²,Ф17.4~18.2)
HVMC2P12FSX16 ( 16 mm²,Ф9.6~10.2)
HVMC2P12FSX35 ( 35 mm²,Ф13.8~14.4)
HVMC2P12FSX50 ( 50 mm²,Ф15.2~15.8)
HVMC2P12FSX70 ( 70 mm²,Ф17.4~18.2)
➔ Header 模块端:
HVMC2P12MVXXX
Mating design 对配设计:
➔ Locking assurance by CPA CPA确认锁止